STREETAE HERER AR (BHARLEERO)

BRHARAR IR R AVER R R I B BoKHiE
A a3t H EED

m3 m3| & & kg m3
1H 0.00 18 66.0 | B tH 0 1A 0.00
2H 25.06 28 85.0 H®) 2H 8,330 20 0.00
3 0.00 38 | 1070 | H#@® 30 12,510 3H 0.00
40 0.00 48 {1020 | H#@E® 4R 8,280 48 8.62
58 0.00 58 98.0 | HE® 5H 8,340 58 0.00"
60 0.00 65 93.0 | HED 6H 0 68 0.00
7H . 0,00 7H 86.0 | HE® 7H 0 TH 0.00
8H 0.00 8 H 80.0 | H@E® 8H 4,160 8F 0.00
9H 0.00 9H 740 | HE® 9A 8,320 9R 0.00
108 2.85 108 | 700 | H@ 10F | 12,510 10H 0.00
11H 94.94 ue | 8.0 | #@ 11H 4,160 11H 0.00
12 [ 0.00 128 | 1000 | #G® 120 16,680 128 0.00
13H 0.00 138 | 1040 | H#E® 13 B 0 139 0.00
14H 0.00 14 | 910 | #@® 141 0 148 0.00
15H 0.00 158 | 8%.0 | H#E® 150 0 150 0.00
16A 0.00 168 | 8.0 | #(& 60 16,670 16E 0.00
17H 0.00 17H | 180 | H® 17H 8,320 LT 0.00
180 0.00 18H 720 | HE® 180 12,430 18R 0.00
190 0.00 R | 6.0 | H#@® 197 16,280 19H 0.00
208 0.00 208 | 640 | H@® 20 0 20 H 0.00
21H 0.00 218 | 570 | &#d® 21H 0 21H | 0.00
22 24.64 28 | 10 | H® 22 8,320 22 H 3.34
23H 0.00 238 | 96.0 | B 231 16,620 23R 3.28
24H 0.00 248 | 940 | HO® 24H 8,300 24H 3.33
25 0.00 o58 | 89.0 | HE@® 25H 8,320 258 3.36
260 0.00 26H | 85.0 | HED 26 F 4,170 26 0 3.34
27H 0.00 21R | 8.0 | H@® 27R 0 27 3.38
280 0.00 280 | 71.0 | AW 28 H 0 28 3.40
298 0.00 208 | 640 | H#@ 29 H 0 29 H 3.34
30H 29.11 308 | 850 | #@® 30H 8,320 30H 3.33
31H 0.00 31F | 1120 | HE@® 31H 12,440 31H 3.29
£F 106.60 Gt | 844 &7 203,480] | AF | 42.01




SFN6ETHE 1EE

FEA® (BHAKLEERO)

Joi AR 75 JE 5 H BIERE AGEHE &
B BT HeE | BIRA—S— | SRA-s— | (AR
kwh m3

T 0.0 1R 589.0 1A | 1574440 | 1575940 | 1.500
2 A 0.0 2H 627.0 28 | 1575.940 | 1577.203 | 1.263
3R 0.0 3H 621.0 3B | 1577.203 | 1580434 | 3.231
4R 360.0 4H 631.0 4F | 1580.434 | 1582.241 | 1807
5 0.0 5 A 608.0 5H | 1582.241 | 1586.133 | 3.892
6H 0.0 6 520.0 6F | 1586.133 | 1586.133 | 0.000
d: 0.0 7H 525.0 TH | 1586.133 | 1586.133 |  0.000
88 | 0.0 85 601.0 88 | 1586.133 | 1587.832 | 1699
9 0.0 9H 585.0 R | 1587.832 | 1588.796 | 0.964
10R 0.0 10 | 586.0 108 | 1588.796 | 1590.004 | 1.208
11F 0.0 11H | 600.0 1R | 1590004 | 1591.625 | 1.621
12 0.0 126 | 614.0 128 | 1591.625 | 1596.013 | 4.388
13 0.0 13 | 540.0 138 | 1596013 | 1597.025 | 1.012
14 0.0 14F | 5210 14F | 1597.025 | 1597.025 | 0.000
15 0.0 15H | 513.0 158 | 1597.025 | 1597.025 | 0.000
16 A 0.0 166 | 5750 16H | 1597.025 | 1508.323 | 1.298
17H. 0.0 170 | 605.0 176 | 1598323 | 1599.602 | 1.279
18 370.0 188 | 6110 18H | 1599.602 | 1602475 | 2.873
191 0.0 198 | 648.0 190 | 1602.475 | 1606.284 | 3.809
20H 0.0 208 | 5140 20H | 1606.284 | 1606.284 | 0.000
21H 0.0 218 | 5180 218 | 1606.284 | 1606.284 | 0.000
22H 0.0 22R | 618.0 220 | 1606.284 | 1607.922 | 1.638
23H 0.0 238 | 546.0 238 | 1607.922 | 1609.223 | 1.301
24H 0.0 240 | 5570 248 | 1609.223 | 1610.095 | 0.872
258 | 430.0 250 | 587.0 25H | 1610.095 | 1612.645 | 2.550
26 H 0.0 260 | 6210 268 | 1612.645 | 1615.265 | 2.620
27H 0.0 278 | 579.0 o7H | 1615.265 | 1615.265 | 0.000
28 0.0 280 | 563.0 28E | 1615.265 | 1615.265 | 0.000
29 0.0 298 | 5820 29H | 1615.265 | 1616.375 | 1110
300 0.0 308 | 590.0 308 | 1616.375 | 1619.507 | 3.132
318 0.0 31H | 603.0 3LA | 1619.507 | 1620.613 | 1.106
&8t | 1160.0 &Ft | 17,9980 | &% — — 46.173




